Milk Pasteurizers
Bottle Washers
Nipple Washers
WESTWAARD
The future of your farm starts with a healthy calf ...
2
20 GALLON CAPACITY
The 20 gallon pasteurizer is a smaller size

eu
ri
ze
rs
C
ED
A
B
A
B
D
E
C
3
120 OR 150 OR 200 OR 250 GALLON CAPACITY
120 Gallon Part # WP120G
150 Gallon Part # WP150G
200 Gallon Part # WP200G
250 Gallon Part # WP250G
• Pump Agitation and Dispense System
• Automated Pasteurization Cycles
• Re-Heat & Pre-Cool Options Standard
• Automatic C.I.P. System

WBW150 150 Bottles
WBW200 200 Bottles
Model # Pasteurizer
Capacity
Bottle
Capacity
WP40G30BW 40 Gallons 30 Bottles
WP40G40BW 40 Gallons 40 Bottles
WP40G60BW 40 Gallons 60 Bottles
WP60G40BW 60 Gallons 40 Bottles
WP60G60BW 60 Gallons 60 Bottles
WP60G90BW 60 Gallons 90 Bottles
WP90G60BW 90 Gallons 60 Bottles
WP90G90BW 90 Gallons 90 Bottles
WP90G120BW 90 Gallons 120 Bottles
WP120G90BW 120 Gallons 90 Bottles
WP120G120BW 120 Gallons 120 Bottles
WP120G150BW 120 Gallons 150 BottlesB
ot
tle
 W
as
he
rs
Pasteurizer Integrated Bottle Washer
Stand Alone Bottle Washer
Model # Pasteurizer
Capacity
Bottle
Capacity
WP150G120BW 150 Gallons 120 Bottles
WP150G150BW 150 Gallons 150 Bottles
WP150G200BW 150 Gallons 200 Bottles
WP200G150BW 200 Gallons 150 Bottles
WP200G200BW 200 Gallons 200 Bottles
WP250G150BW 250 Gallons 150 Bottles
WP250G200BW 250 Gallons 200 Bottles
7
A B C D E
WBW30 34 48 1/8 25 5/8 66 3/8 80
WBW40 34 47 5/8 30 5/8 66 3/8 80